E20941

Montage stand
ROD MOUNTING ANGLED

14

100

200

M12

Applikation
Udfarelse vinklet

Mekaniske data

Veegt [a] 410,7
Dimensioner [mm] M12 /L =200
Gevind betegnelse M12

Materiale rustfri stal (1.4404 / 316L)

Bemaerkning

Emballage-enheder 1 stk.
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